Flotide Skimmer ABS 50 mm x
2-11/2" glue socket x male
thread/female thread white
rectangular type Standard
slope (7024698)

FLOTIDE

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Model

Connection

Suitable for

Size

white

Standard slope

ABS/stainless steel

rectangular

glue socket x male thread/female thread

fibreglass pools

50mmx2-11/2"

DIMENSIONS

E

247.8 mm

145 mm

407.1 mm

416.3 mm

296 mm

227.4 mm

159.3 mm

210 mm
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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